PREP G SINIF LISTESI

230058005
230058007
230058009
230058010
230058011
230058022
230058025
230058026
230058028
230058032
230058033
230058038
230058040
230058041
230058043
230058044
230058048
230058253
230058454

BENGUSU
IBRAHIM
CEVRIYE
NISANUR
YASIN UMUT
NEVIN
SUDENAZ
AYSENUR
ALEYNA
GOKGENUR
BUSE
FATMA BUSE
OZNUR
BILGI BEREN
AYSENAZ
HAZAL MELEK
KUBRA
GULESER
TEKIN

PREP H SINIF LiSTESI

230058004
230058013
230058014
230058018
230058019
230058024
230058029
230058030
230058034
230058036
230058037
230058045
230058047
230058049
230058050
230058051
230058251
230058254
234417024

CEREN
BATUHAN
AYDANUR
YUSUF

OzGE

SEHER

ELIF

HUSEYIN
SUDENUR
ELIF

IREM

HASAN BURAK
ALI KAAN
TURKAN
CANER
NEHIR

YETER

RANA ECE
ESRA

OZTURK
CALISKAN
DEMIREL
EVRAN
CANTURK
OZDEMIR
ULUDOGAN
AR
ARSLAN
SEVIM
SARMAZ
YILDIZ
TEMiZ
AYDIN
ALTUNKAYNAK
KURT
usLU
SENER
BILIR

oy
GUL

AKDOGAN
OKYAY
BAYRAM
KAVAS

ERKAN

TETIK
CANYILMAZ
ANLI

ALKIS
DULGEROGLU
KARAKOSE
KIZILTAS

UNAL

KURT

USTA

UNEL

ULUKAYA BICER



